Motion Type:
Rotary
Usage Grade:
Output:
Max Resolution:
Light Industrial
Incremental
65,536 counts/rev

(800) 759-1844, (518) 272-6300, fax (518) 274-0336,
Online at www.gurley.com, e-mail: info@gurley.com
Ordering Information
MODEL SHAFT LINES IND OUT INTERP BASE CAB EXIT CONN DIA SPEC
5
Page 6 of 6
V3.1
MODEL
R119 �19-mm body, ribbon cable
R120 �20-mm body, round cable
SHAFT
B Blind hollow shaft
S Solid shaft
LINES - Disc line count
00360, 00500, 00512, 00900, 01000, 01024
Consult factory for other line counts
IND - Index format
Q Quarter-cycle gated index
V - Input voltage
5 +5 Vdc
OUT – Output format
L RS422 differential line driver
INTERP - Interpolation factor
01, 02, 05, 10, 16
BASE
A Use with R119B or R120B
B Use with R119S
C Use with R120S
CAB - Cable length, inches
18 Standard
EXIT
S Side-exit cable
CONN - Connector
P Pigtails (no connector)
Y 8-pos ribbon cable socket connector
(Berg 71602-308 or equal) (R119 only)
S DE-9P (R120 only)
DIA - Shaft diameter
02E 1/8” (SHAFT = S or B)
03M 3 mm (SHAFT = S or B)
04M 4 mm (SHAFT = S)
SPEC- Special features
# Issued at time of order to cover special
customer requirements
N No special features
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
SCD-xxx-xxx Shaft coupling (see separate
data sheet)
M06 Mating connector for DE-9P
SPECIAL CAPABILITIES
WARRANTY
For special situations, we can optimize catalog encoders to provide higher frequency response, greater accuracy, wider